VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  |  918.437.8487 fx.

 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 2 of 2
b) Model designation
c) The wording “ASME A112.18.1 / CSA B125.1”, ”ASME A112.18.3” or
“ASME 1024”, or “ASSE 1032” as appropriate.
d) QAI logo with ‘c’ and ‘us’ or “us” identifier as outlined below as
appropriate.
e) QAI file Number: P379-2
        or
*cQAIus mark applied to products compliant with CSA B125.1 products.
Ratings:
Vista Water Group Dual Check Backflow Preventers comply with the
requirements as outlined below.
Table 1. Vista Water Group Dual Check Backflow Preventer Specifications
MODEL DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION
VC250-A1 Dual check backflow preventer with ¼’’ push-to-connect end
connections.
ASME A112.18.1 / CSA B125.1, ASME
A112.18.3 Compliant.
VC250-B1
Dual check backflow preventer with 3/8’’ push-to-connect end
connections.
ASME A112.18.1 / CSA B125.1 , ASME
A112.18.3 Compliant.
VC025-QC1
Dual check backflow preventer with ¼’’ push-to-connect end
connections.
ASME A112.18.1 / CSA B125.1, ASME
A112.18.3 Compliant.
VC038-QC1
Dual check backflow preventer with 3/8’’ push-to-connect end
connections.
ASME A112.18.1 / CSA B125.1, ASME
A112.18.3 Compliant.
VC050-A to VC150-A1, 2
Dual check backflow preventer with ½’’ to 1-1/2’’ valves –
Aluminum
ASSE 1024 Compliant.
VC050-P to VC150-P1, 2 Dual check backflow preventer with ½’’ to 1-1/2’’ valves - PVC ASSE 1024 Compliant.
VCB025-A to VCB038-A1,2 Dual check backflow preventer with ¼’’ and 3/8’’ valves for
use with carbonated beverage dispensers - Aluminum
ASSE 1024 and ASSE 1032 Compliant.
VCB025-P to VCB038-P1,2
Dual check backflow preventer with ¼’’ and 3/8’’ valves for
use with carbonated beverage dispensers - PVC
ASSE 1024 and ASSE 1032 Compliant.
Note 1:  Products have been found eligible for use in potable water systems based on evaluation to NSF 61 and
NSF 372 requirements.
Note 2: Products to be marked with QAIus only.
The materials, products or systems listed herein have been qualified to bear the QAI